2024 4~[h~ Conference -
Evolving Lymphatic Concepts

Virtual (Part |)
September 14-15

INn-Person (Part I)
October 5-6

Kansas City, MO



Virtual Conference - Part |

September 14, 2024

11:00 am

11:15 am

12:15 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

4:.00 pm

4:45 pm

5:15 pm

5:45 pm

6:15 pm

7:00 pm

Welcome

Mapping the Lymphatic System

Glial Lymphatics & Alzheimers

Break / Exhibit Hall

TBD

Neuro-Lymphatics Therapy

Neuro-Lymphatic Therapy Case Studies

Sponsored Break

Clinical Practice Barriers

Provider Engagement in Advocacy

Advocacy 101

Supporting Patient Advocacy for Treatment

End of Day 1

Schedule subject fo change

D Singhal

W Chen

C Recupero

T Prine

B Beckwith

T Price

H Ferguson

A Granzow



Virtual Conference - Part |

September 15, 2024

11:00 am Welcome

11:15 am Lipedema & Therapy C Mascio
11:45 am Lipedema Research I Hucho
12:15 pm Vascular Considerations in Lipedema

1:00 pm Break / Exhibit Hall

2:00 pm Lipedema vs Lymphedema Surgery J Granzow
3:00 pm Shockwave Therapy L Bell
3:30 pm Low Level Laser Therapy L Bell
4:00 pm Sponsored Break

4:45 pm Deep Oscillation A /ngzennj;
5:15 pm Elastic Taping R Coopee

Instrument-Assisted Soft Tissue

o145 pm Mobilization 1Bb
6:15 pm Dry Needling M Buss, A Newell
7:00 pm Closing Remarks

Schedule subject fo change



In-Person Conference - Part i

*Clinicians must attend the Virtual Conference to be eligible for the In-Person Event

October 5-6, 2024

Aftendees are split into 4 groups, and will rotate through each of the following sessions:

Session Instructor

R Brannan &

Deep Oscillation A MacKenzie

Instrument-Assisted Soft Tissue

Mobilzation 18b
Low Level Laser L Bell
Negative Pressure L Boyd
Elastic taping R Coopee
Daily Schedule - Sample
8:00 am Check In / Exhibit Hall 1:45 pm
8:30 am Session #1 3:30 pm
10:00 am Break / Exhibit Hall 4:.00 pm
10:30 am Session #1 (cont.) 6:00 pm
12:15 pm Break / Exhibit Hall

Schedule subject fo change

Length

3.5 hours

3.5 hours

1.5 hours
1.5 hours

3.5 hours

Session #2
Break / Exhibit Hall
Session #2 (cont.)

End of Day



