

2024 *nln* Conference -Evolving Lymphatic Concepts

Virtual (Part I) September 14-15

In-Person (Part II) October 5-6 Kansas City, MO

Virtual Conference - Part I



September 14, 2024

11:00 am	Welcome	
11:15 am	Mapping the Lymphatic System	D Singhal
12:15 pm	Glial Lymphatics & Alzheimers	W Chen
1:00 pm	Break / Exhibit Hall	
2:00 pm	TBD	
2:30 pm	Neuro-Lymphatics Therapy	C Recupero
3:30 pm	Neuro-Lymphatic Therapy Case Studies	T Prine
4:00 pm	Sponsored Break	
4:45 pm	Clinical Practice Barriers	B Beckwith
5:15 pm	Provider Engagement in Advocacy	T Price
5:45 pm	Advocacy 101	H Ferguson
6:15 pm	Supporting Patient Advocacy for Treatment	A Granzow
7:00 pm	End of Day 1	

Schedule subject to change

Virtual Conference - Part I



September 15, 2024

11:00 am	Welcome	
11:15 am	Lipedema & Therapy	C Mascio
11:45 am	Lipedema Research	T Hucho
12:15 pm	Vascular Considerations in Lipedema	
1:00 pm	Break / Exhibit Hall	
2:00 pm	Lipedema vs Lymphedema Surgery	J Granzow
3:00 pm	Shockwave Therapy	L Bell
3:30 pm	Low Level Laser Therapy	L Bell
4:00 pm	Sponsored Break	
4:45 pm	Deep Oscillation	R Brannan, A MacKenzie
5:15 pm	Elastic Taping	R Coopee
5:45 pm	Instrument-Assisted Soft Tissue Mobilization	TBD
6:15 pm	Dry Needling	M Buss, A Newell
7:00 pm	Closing Remarks	

Schedule subject to change





October 5-6, 2024

Attendees are split into 4 groups, and will rotate through each of the following sessions:

Session	Instructor	Length	
Deep Oscillation	R Brannan & A MacKenzie	3.5 hours	
Instrument-Assisted Soft Tissue Mobilzation	TBD	3.5 hours	
Low Level Laser	L Bell	1.5 hours	
Negative Pressure	L Boyd	1.5 hours	
Elastic taping	R Coopee	3.5 hours	

Daily Schedule - Sample

8:00 am	Check In / Exhibit Hall	1:45 pm	Session #2
8:30 am	Session #1	3:30 pm	Break / Exhibit Hall
10:00 am	Break / Exhibit Hall	4:00 pm	Session #2 (cont.)
10:30 am	Session #1 (cont.)	6:00 pm	End of Day
12:15 pm	Break / Exhibit Hall		

Schedule subject to change